Shop Drawing
Vancouver | Victoria | Kelowna | Edmonton | Calgary | Saskatoon | Regina | Winnipeg | Toronto
www.pacesolutions.com · Toll Free 1-800-799-6211 · info@pacesolutions.com
➢ Operating pressure of 175 psi allows it to be used in a broad range of applications
➢ Housings with higher pressure and/or higher flow rates are also available
➢ In-line NPT connections with clearly marked flow directions for ease of installation
➢ Center post design for quick cartridge change-out; less downtime & maintenance costs
➢ Economical and durable
Parts Ordering Information for 10” Filter Housing #BP010001
PART DESCRIPTION Pace Part # Micron Size Temp Rating
10” Polypropylene Cartridge BX010005 5 micron <200 °F (93 °C)
10” Polypropylene Cartridge BX010058 10 micron <200 °F (93 °C)
10” Polypropylene Cartridge BX010061 20 micron <200 °F (93 °C)
10” Polypropylene Cartridge BX010064 30 micron <200 °F (93 °C)
Housing O-Ring replacement BX010085
Housing Cover Nut gasket BX105050
For high temp rated cartridges 200-300 °F, (93-148 °C), contact your Pace Technical representative
Operating Data    Model #BP010001
Maximum Operating Pressure